
Wednesday, April 5
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6. 0,70,7.45a.m. London News730 Health talk
9. OQ Aunt Daisy830 Price Tribunal
9.45 Tho Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
Judy and JaneThe Lawrence Family
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shoneiog

Reporter (Sally)& 1.15 p.m. London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)Forbidden Diary
Organ musioHome Service’ session

5 ig4.35 ealth and Beauty session
(Marina)
§. QO The Junior Quizz
6. GC The Lone nger Rides—84 London News
630 Time Out with Ted Steele
7. @ Those Who Serve715 A Private Affair (part 2)
7.30 Out of the Darkness (final
broadcast)7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8.20 Easy Aces845 Josephine, Empress of
France
9. & Their Finest Hour
410. 0 Behind the Microphone
40.16 The National Barn Dance
441. 0 London News
4115 For War Workers
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7 0 Health —8. 0 Aunt Dai
9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom)
413. 6 Judy and dane
710.15 John Halifax, Gentleman7030 Ma Perkins

y
41.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mideday melody menu

=15 & 1.45p.m. London News0 Garden of Music
Easter Parade

2 9 Forbidden Diary
2.46 Orcan programme230 Home Service sessiona
Aaery mee3.0 Musical programme230 Of Interest to Women
or. Health and Beauty session
2 Junior Quizz

0 The Lone nger Rides
Aasin!
45 London News" First Light er
165
Those Who Serv
The New (partNNDB

2)

7.30
7.45
8. 5
8.20
8.45

Commando Story
Musical comedy gems
War Topics Quizz
Easy Accs
Memories of the Old

Drawing Room
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
40. 0 The Listeners’ Request
session
11. 0 London News

CHRISTCHURCH

|
3ZB 1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. O Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
)

410. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
41. 0 Music for Work
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Grace)412.0 Lunchtime Fare12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
4. 0 Easter Parade
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Organ programme230 Home ervice session
ogee?3.390 ff the Boaten Track4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone anger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Those Who Serve
7.16 Gun Runners -_ 2)7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 First Light Fraser8.6 War Topics Quizz
8.20 ee

d
Aces

8.45 Children
9. 0 DBramatisation of the Clas-
sice: The Miller’s Daughter
40. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
ei getae10.1 First Light Fraser
10.30 The Sammy Kaye Show
41. 0 London News

AZB sete tom
G. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncie
Tom)10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Wessie)
412. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News
Of Interest to Women

° Forbidden Diary2.15 Organ programme
2.30 Home. Service’ session
(Joyce)3.30 Those Happy Gilmans
4.15 Health and Beauty session
4.45 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?

oo

oa

5. O The Junior Quizz
6. 0

ess
Lone

MND

BOD,

O@mmns

anger Rides3a2 3

Ls] 7

2
Os

good

bh

Bo

2
oo

gqoane

oA
ego

London News
Miss Portia Intervenes
Those Who Serve
The Sultan’s Pian (part
Out of the Darkness
Places in. the News
War Topics Quizz
Easy AcesFirst Light FraserDramatisation of the Clas
Lady Windermere’s FanYour Cavalier
The Sammy Kaye Show
London News
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PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m,

. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News80 Health talk

. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
5p.m. Dinner musicLondon News
Variety
New recordingsPersonatities on Parade
Coast Patrol
For Ever Young
Easy Aces
Songs of Yesteryear

3 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: The Death of Olivier
Becaille
9.30 The Motoring session
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Thursday, April 6
. KLAND }1ZB 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10.
4 Judy

and Jane
The. Lawrence ppl:

J30 Digger Hale’s Daughters45 Big Sister15 When To-morrow Comes
30 A talk by Anne Stewart
35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
15 & 1.13p.m. London News
.30

43
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1.
9.
2.
1 1Z8 Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
Organ music

g(Home _ Service sessionn)4.35 Health and Beauty session
PS sake
a)

6. The Mystery of Whitleys
Head
6.15 London News630 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera
tive, No. 4815 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Selected recordings8.5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:Performance Counts, starring
Constance Moore
8.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
2S Se, NS mae es
ee— --

9.5 Doctor Mac |9.20 Highways of Melody
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
10.45 Harmony Lane
11. 0 London News

27.B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. G@ Aunt Daisy r9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Haile’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
411.35 The hopping Reporter
(Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-dey melody menu12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News
1.30 Easter Parade
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Organ programme
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Mary Anne)3 0 #=WVariety wroaqramme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror5.0 The Junior Guest An-
nouncer
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table
(final broadcast)6.15 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps: Cocktail
Tragedy (part 1)7.45 Lady Courageous
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Understudy, starring John Sut-
ton
Whose Voice?

9. Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Overseas recordings
10. O Charlie Chan
10.30 The Sammy Kaye Show
11. 0 London News
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. 0, 7.0,7.45a.m. London NewsHealth talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
Judy and Jane
Conflict!
Digger Hale’s RNaughters
Big SisterDown Memory Lane
When To-morrow Comes
A talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Grace)Lunchtime fare
& 1.15 p.m. London News
Easter Parade
Forbidden Diary
Organ programmeHome. Service session

(Nancy)
3. 0 ) of Variety3.30 Miss Portia intervenes

4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session, with
Grace and Jacko
6. O Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His ent Poverty orRiches (part17.45 Tavern Tunes8.5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:White Camillias, starring Pola
Negri
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.156 Highways of Melody
10. 0 The Evening Star; Peter
Dawson
10.15 Go To It!
11. 0 London News

4Z,B 1310a m.
. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London Newstalk
O Aunt. Daisy
*% Morning Reflections
15 Judy

and Jane
Morning Melodies10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister

11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Organ programme
2.30 Home €ervice session3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.15 Health and Beauty session4.45 The Children’s session
QO Long, Long Ago
oO of the Round Table
& London News
0 Josephine, Empress of
e

-15 A Doctor’s Case Book .
7.30 In His Steps: Blackmail
7.45 Music by the Fireside8. & Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Party of the First Heart, star-
ring Joan Bennett8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
11. 0 London News

ARN PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
7.30 Dangerous Journey7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
A Penny. Saved, starring MarthaO’Driscoll
8.
ag | teats A Yarns9. Doctor Mac
aa were of Melody ~

alk by Anne Stewart

{HESENSATIONOFSENSATIONS
IN SONGDOM:

"PISTOL PACKIN'11
MAMA

Fhere nave been "YES! WE HAVE NO
BANANAS" and "IT AIN'T GONNA
RAIN No MORE;" and "THE MUSIC
WVENT ROUND AND ROUND" andNOW IT IS:

"PistoLPACKIN'MAMA"le World'$ Cutest Song, with Six
Verges and One Chorus~the Song Sen
Kat on requested byMr Harry Hopkinsat the 'hig Diplomatic Conference.
Vei PISTOL PACKIN' MAMA" SingIt and Enjoy It!
"rice: Full Words and Music; 27-;

posted 2/2
mtatnaple from all Music Sellerg, ordirect from the Copyright owners,J ALBERT & SON PTy2-4 Wilis Street; WELLinGtoN:

NO MATTER WHAT ELSE HAS FAILED; YOU CAN

SMaSHCATARRH
Bronchitis, AntrumaadSiqus Trouble:

Although 16 16 n0 longer necessary, and treatsCatarrh sucethousandsstill sufer the misery, un- cessfully by ettackingpleasantness and Illness Of Catarrh: each germ separatelyHis face pasty and yellow__his breath Catarrh germs aresour, and his vitality destroyed by destroyed &nd re-poisonousgerms; the Catarrh sufferer moved, and immunityis indeed 8 pitiable object: Catarrh 18 built up SO that thebegins in the nasal passages, often symptoms do not returnresulting from 8 neglected cold: It
18 caused by germs: Catarrh maycause serious chest complaints; deaf-
ness; head noises, constantly recur-ring colds, indigestion, constipation,skin troubles, etc: Catarrh gradu- A Product 0t
ally grows worse and does not get BEST & GEEPty. Ltd. (Tradingbetter without bacteriological treat- Edinburgh Laboratories)ment: Lantigen is such 8 treatment a8103 York ST- SyDNEY.

lantigenORaI B Lal
VACcinE

FRESH EGGS
EVERY DAY!
how to solve the
EGG PROBLEM
A well-cared-forpulletlays150eggs in ber
first season 1 Tbink of bringing in fresh
eggsdaily from yourowo hen-bouse1 It8
an easy solution to the egg problem; for a
few well-bred laying hens are little trouble
Or expense. Theyeat up the house scraps
andwitb theregularaddition to theirmashofLaymorPoultry Tonic,willkeepbealthy
and vigorous and, consequently,lay regu-
larly: Plenty ofgrit, suitable green food
and a reliable tonic are all they need, and
yourgrocer Or Store bas LaymorPoultry
Tonic: LI73


